Global Fire Equipment // ​globalfire.pt dt_quadzmu_01_010001_en_200102
QUAD-ZMU
Addressable Monitoring Unit
of multiple Conventional Zones
The QUAD-ZMU is a fully monitored addressable module which is used to connect up to four individually addressed
zones of current-limited conventional detection devices to the Global Fire Addressable control panel via the
detection loop.
The module requires an external 24V DC power supply and a Green LED indicates supply presence. Active End of Line

DIMENSIONS 150 (W) x 90 (L) x 32 (H) mm
WEIGHT 220 g - boxed
ORDER CODE
QUAD-ZMU 1Z 1328-CPR-0575 1 CONVENTIONAL ZONE ADDRESSABLE MONITORING UNIT
QUAD-ZMU 2Z 1328-CPR-0579 2 CONVENTIONAL ZONES ADDRESSABLE MONITORING UNIT
QUAD-ZMU 3Z 1328-CPR-0578 3 CONVENTIONAL ZONES ADDRESSABLE MONITORING UNIT
QUAD-ZMU 4Z 1328-CPR-0577 4 CONVENTIONAL ZONES ADDRESSABLE MONITORING UNIT
1
GLOBAL FIRE
E Q U I P M E N T
GSS GROUP

DIMENSIONS 	 150 (W) x 90 (L) x 32 (H) mm
WEIGHT 	 220 g - boxed
  ORDER CODE
QUAD-ZMU 1Z 	 1328-CPR-0575 	 1 CONVENTIONAL ZONE ADDRESSABLE MONITORING UNIT
QUAD-ZMU 2Z 	 1328-CPR-0579 	 2 CONVENTIONAL ZONES ADDRESSABLE MONITORING UNIT
QUAD-ZMU 3Z 	 1328-CPR-0578 	 3 CONVENTIONAL ZONES ADDRESSABLE MONITORING UNIT
QUAD-ZMU 4Z 	 1328-CPR-0577 	 4 CONVENTIONAL ZONES ADDRESSABLE MONITORING UNIT
CERTIFIED